9/18/2019 Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2019
e

LiEt of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.EL Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019
S R DEGREE COLLEGE GATPUR BANSPAR GORAKHPUR

Serial Stream = Allotted ‘- Roll No. Name Father State Allotted 'Amount  Transaction  Total
No Name Branch Name - Rank Category No. Marks
Percentage
1 Uu.p. ' DIPLOMA IN 1926023912 KM CHANDA SHAMBHU 46411  BCOP .- 10000.00 CPT8006042 224.86
D.ELEd  ELEMENTARY GUPTA GUPTA i
{Formerly EDUCATION- Mobileno:
- known (First Phase ) 8376963615
name
BTC)
Training-
2019
2 TELP, - DIPLOMA IN 1926061231 KM SWETA PARAM 48333 GNOP 10000.00 CPT6760396 224.41
D.EL.Ed ELEMENTARY GIRI Mobileno: HANSH GIRI : ;
(Formerly EDUCATION- 9936667706
known (First Phase }
name
BTC)
Training-
2018
3 U.P. DIPLOMA IN 1916003709 - BABALL VINAY 54446 GNOP 10000.00 IGAGRBEHO4 223
D.EL.Ed ELEMENTARY TRIPATHI TRIPATHI
(Formerly - EDUCATION- Mobileno:
known . (First Phase ) . 7080366171
name
BTC)
Training-
2019
4 U.P. DIPLOMA IN 1926120566 < KM SIBBU - HUBLAL 56265  GNOP 10000.00 IGAGRAGEA7 22259
D.EL.Ed ELEMENTARY YADAV YADAV
{Formerly EDUCATION- Mobileno:
- known {First Phase ) 19559946231
name
BTC)
Training-
2019
5 U.P. DIPLOMA IN 1916033635 PRAGYA SHIVANAND ° 58127 GNOP 10000.00 CPT6939170 22217
D.EL.EEd  ELEMENTARY TRIPATHL - TRIPATHI :
(Formerly . EDUCATION- Mobileno:
known (First Phase ) 8127733249
name
BTC)
Training-
2019 ,
6 D.El. Ed. ' DIPLOMA IN 1936011197 - KM RANEE MUNNA 71140 - GNOP 10000.00 DIRECT520010 219.38
(Formerly ELEMENTARY BHARATI BHARATI
known EDUCATION()- Mobileno:
: name (DIRECT- 9889193992
BTC) ADMISSION }
Training-
2019
7 u.p. DIPLOMA IN 1916014309 ASHOK TIWARI NARENDRA 72943 GNOP 10000.00 IGAGQXKHXZ2  219.01
D.EL.Ed ELEMENTARY Mabileno: TIWARI
(Formerly EDUCATION- 9506790412
known (First Phase )
name
BTC)
Training-
2019
B U.p. DIPLOMA IN 1926061393 KM EKATA YADUBANSH 74516 GNOP 10000.00 CPT6769555 218.69
D.EL.Ed ELEMENTARY GRIR GIRI
(Formerly EDUCATION- Mobileno:
* known (First Phase ) - 9935373625
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/Reportedcandlist.aspx 1/5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

U.P.

D.EL.Ed

" (Formerly

known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

u.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

U.p.
D.EL.Ed

' (Formerly .

known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

D.EL Ed.
- (Formerly

known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

u.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)

. Training-

2019

U.p.

D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

U.P.
D.EL.Ed

- {Formerly
" known

fame
BTC)
Training-
2019

u.p.
D.EL.Ed

- (Formerly

known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

u.p,
D.EL.Ed

{Formerly .

known
name
BTC)

' Training-

2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-

(First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

DIFLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

' DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
| EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-
ADMISSION )

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase }

DIPLOMA IN

- ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN

. ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION-
{First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

1926001301

1926026051

1926005294

1926133329

1926021999

1926163927

1926169973

1926007020

. 1926181894

Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2019

KM SAVITRI
PRAJAPATI
Mobilenao:
9369838318

DEEPAK
VISHWAKARMA
Mobileno:

' 9956365756

RAM PRAVESH
NISHAD
Mobileno:
9936369921

KM ANNU
- YADAV

Mobileno:
8009953241

VIRENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
Mobileno:
7080303132

KM POOJA
Mobileno:
7524076253

NEHA
Mobileno:
8318608138

KM INDRANI
YADAV

. Mobileno:

8957240572

KM

- DEEPANJALI
- PATEL

Mobileno:
7071883409

updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

RAMGIRAH

SHRIDHAR

KUSHAHAR 89329 GNOP

PRAJAPATI

RAM
BRIKSH

KHADERU
NISHAD

YADAV

JAIRAM

SINGH

AMARENDRA

RAKESH
JAISWAL

JANARDAN
YADAV

© 94475

91541

. 98277

104020

108488

111259

112594

115940

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

10000.00

- 16000.00

10000.00

- 10000.00

- 10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00 :

10000.00

IGAGRAUXP7

IGAGQXLAAS

CPT6912589

DIRECT520010

CPT6979121

CPTBE619280

IGAGRAASVY

CPT6911804

CPT8699042

215.74

215.31

214.73

213.99

212.89

212.03

211.48

211.24

210.6

2/5



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

U.P.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

~ULP.

D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

u.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formetly
known
name
BTC)
Training-

. 2019

D.El Ed.

- (Formerly

known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

U.P.

. D.EL.Ed

(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-

2019

U.p.
D.EL.Ed.
(Formerly
known

name

BTC)
Training-
2019

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2015

U.p.
D.EL.Ed
{Formerly
known
name

- BTC)

Training-
2019

u.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly

" known

name
BTC)
Training-
2019

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
{First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-

(First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase }

. DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-
ADMISSION )

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

. EDUCATION()-

(DIRECT-
ADMISSION )

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

- DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
{Second Phase

)

1926044504

1926041633

1936035807

1916004295

1936068751

1816008187

1916094038

1936010331

1926101153

Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2019

KM SHIVANGI
Mobileno:
7080548156

KM NISHA

SINGH
Mobileno:
7510073149

KM NEELU
Mobileno:
8175097011

SHVETA
SHUKLA
Mobileno:
8887855355

KM NIRAT
Mobileno:
9005376002

KM SONAM

PANDEY
Mobileno:
8756522050

ROLY PANDEY

Mobileno:
9161962863

SUNDRAM
Mobileng:
9161056730

KM
SHASHIKALA

' YADAV

Mobileno:

- 9026086468

updeled.gov.in/ModificationCandData/ReportedcandList.aspx

JAI
PRAKASH

JAGDISH

TAPPE
PRASAD

HARENDRA

SHUKLA

ALHA
PRASAD

NEERA]
PANDEY

JAI
PRAKASH
PANDEY

MOLAI

" PRASAD

| GOPAL

YADAV

121787

160204

116691 BCOP

BCOP

140103 SCOP

GNOP

162586 SCOP

199433

208026 GNOP

210180 scop

214650 . GNOP

GNOP

10000.00

- 10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

IGAGSIIQHI

IGAGSBUOB1

IGAGSCBME3

DIRECT520010

CPT8178115

CPU3128877

DIRECT520010

CPTB258147

CPU2040309

210.46

209.49

205.89

201.9

20141

191.62

191.38

190.39

193.71

315



t e

U.P.

7 | D.ELEd
SR (Formerly

- known

- name
BTC)
Training~
2019

28 U.P.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

29 u.p.
D.EL.Ed

. (Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

30 S ULP.

- D.EL.Ed
(Formetly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

31 u.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

32 U.P.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)

: Training-
2019

33 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
: known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

34 U.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

35 S U.P.
: D.EL.Ed

(Formerly .

known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase
)

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(First Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase

13

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()-
(DIRECT-
ADMISSION )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-

(Second Phase ‘

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-

(Second Phase

)

1926154711

1916045412

1936064679

1926040929

1916100865

1926034725

: 1926047987

1916084923

1926025305

Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2019

DEEPAK YADAV

- Mobileno:
1 9188055710

SHIVANI
SHAHI
Mobileno:
7530851383

KM NISHA
BHARATEE
Mobileno:
7408890256

ABHISHEK
GAUND
Maobileno:
8318265764

KAVITA SINGH
Mobileno:
9415848121

SUDHA GUPTA
Mobileno:
7785017009

KM RUBEE
MALL
Mobileno:
9076651867

YASHI SINGH
Mobileno:
7408769182

SAM SHER ALl
Mobileno:
8532807028

updeled.gov.inlModiﬁcaﬁonCandDala!Repﬂftedcandlstasm:

SUBHASH
YADAV

RAMESH
PRATAP
SHAHI

SHIVA
KUMAR

AYODHYA
PRASAD
GAUND

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

" MOHAN LAL

ANIL MALL

* ANIL SINGH

VAKAULLAH

218152

218356

218415

227332 ¢

233703

: 235750

238385

242894

248905 .

GNOP

GNOP

SCOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

IGAGWQXLLY

CPU2093688

IGAGSIKXED

CPU2042699

CPU2124536

CPU1972248

DIRECTS520010

IGAGWMIQA?7

IGAGWTDLO7

189.61

189.56

189.55

187.5

186

185.5

184.89

- 1B3.77

182.26



37

38

39

40

41

42

u.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

u.p,

' D.EL.Ed

(Formerly
known

‘name

BTC)
Training-
2019

U.P.
D.EL.Ed
{Formerty
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2019

. D.EIL Ed.

(Formerly
known

' name

BTC)
Training-
2019

U.P.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-

2019

U.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known

. name

BTC)
Training-
2019

u.p.
D.EL.Ed
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-

2019

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION~

{Second Phase :

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-

. (Second Phase

)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

. EDUCATION-

(2 Phase(L) )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION()- |

(DIRECT-
ADMISSION )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase
)

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(Second Phase

)

DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-
(2 Phase(L) )

1926024990

1926035110

1926042944

1916079323

1936080861

1946000929

1526002188

Online Counselfing for UPD.EL.ED. 2019

SUMAN YADAV

¢ Mobiieno:

7897779986

KM SMITA
SINGH
Maobileno:
9415482356

KM MAYA
YADAV
Mobileno:
7752944954

PRIYANKA
DUBEY
Mobileno:
7838604934

RITESH CHAND
Mobileno:
9198457237

BIPIN KUMAR
NAYAK
Mobileno:
9686598385

INDU
BHUSHAN
Mobileno:
9935434742

updeied.gov.infModiﬁcationCandDatalRepeﬂedcandUsLaspx

BALVEER
YADAV

ABHIMANYU
SINGH

. ASHOK

YADAV

ANIL KUMAR :
DUBEY

SHRI KANT

JAGDISH
NAYAK

LALMAN
NISHAD

261228 BCOP

261982  BCOP

273418 GNOP

275620 GNOP

277755 SCOP

5TOP

281377

318366 GNOP

10000.00

10000.00

. 10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

10000.00

IGAGWKNOR(

CPU2363201

IGAGWQIXTE

DIRECT520010

IGAGVZHKX0

CPU2415287

IGAGWHLHAS

179.06

178.86

175.54

174.85

174.18

173.03

157.25

5/5



