(4)

List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019 S R DEGREE COLLEGE GAJPUR BANSPAR GORAKHPUR

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Name and American Company	3 K DLG	IKEE CULLEGE	and ou par	and have a	UMARINO	1		Salar and Salar
Serial No	Stream Name	Allotted Branch	Roll No.	Name	Father Name	State Rank	Allotted Category	Amount	Transaction No.	Total Marks Percentage
1	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926023912	KM CHANDA GUPTA Mobileno: 8376963615	SHAMBHU GUPTA	46411	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT8006042	224.86
2	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926061231	KM SWETA GIRI Mobileno: 9936667706	PARAM HANSH GIRI	48333	GNOP	10000.00	CPT6760396	224.41
3	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1916003709	BABALI TRIPATHI Mobileno: 7080366171	VINAY TRIPATHI	54446	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGRBEH04	223
4	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training-2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926120566	KM SIBBU YADAV Mobileno: 9559946231	HUBLAL YADAV	56265	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGRAGEA7	222.59
	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1916033635	PRAGYA TRIPATHI Mobileno: 8127733249	SHIVANAND TRIPATHI	58127	GNOP	10000.00	СРТ6939170	222.17
6	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT- ADMISSION)	1936011197	KM RANEE BHARATI Mobileno: 9889193992	MUNNA BHARATI	71140	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT520010	219.38
7	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1916014309	ASHOK TIWARI Mobileno: 9506790412	NARENDRA TIWARI	72949	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGQXKHX2	219,01
8	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926061393	KM EKATA GRIR Mobileno: 9935373625	YADUBANSH GIRI	74516	GNOP	10000.00	CPT6769555	218.69

A.	# department to a commence				c counselling i					
	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926001301	KM SAVITRI PRAJAPATI Mobileno: 9369838318	KUSHAHAR PRAJAPATI	89329	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGRAUXP7	215.74
10	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926026051	DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA Mobileno: 9956365756	RAM BRIKSH	91541	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGQXLAA9	215.31
11	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926005294	RAM PRAVESH NISHAD Mobileno: 9936369921	KHADERU NISHAD	94475	GNOP	10000.00	CPT6912589	214.73
12	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT- ADMISSION)	1926133329	KM ANNU YADAV Mobileno: 8009953241	RAMGIRAH YADAV	98277	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT520010	213.99
13	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926021999	VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH Mobileno: 7080303132	JAIRAM SINGH	104020	GNOP	10000.00	CPT6979121	212.89
14	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926163927	KM POOJA Mobileno: 7524076253	AMARENDRA	108488	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT6619280	212.03
15	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926169973	NEHA Mobileno: 8318608138	RAKESH JAISWAL	111259	ВСОР	10000.00	IGAGRAASV9	211.49
16	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926007020	KM INDRANI YADAV Mobileno: 8957240572	JANARDAN YADAV	112594	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT6911804	211.24
17	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926181894	KM DEEPANJALI PATEL Mobileno: 7071883409	SHRIDHAR	115940	ВСОР	10000.00	CPT8699042	210.6

40		A STATE OF THE STA	and the second section is a second se		ic courselling			2.3		
4	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926044504	KM SHIVANGI Mobileno: 7080548156	JAI PRAKASH	116691	BCOP	10000.00	IGAGSJJQH1	210.46
19	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1926041633	KM NISHA SINGH Mobileno: 7510073149	JAGDISH	121787	ВСОР	10000.00	IGAGSBUOB1	209.49
20	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1936035807	KM NEELU Mobileno: 8175097011	TAPPE PRASAD	140103	SCOP	10000.00	IGAGSCBME3	205.89
21	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT- ADMISSION)	1916004295	SHVETA SHUKLA Mobileno: 8887855355	HARENDRA SHUKLA	160204	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT520010	201.9
22	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1936068751	KM NIRAJ Mobileno: 9005376002	ALHA PRASAD	162586	SCOP	10000.00	CPT8178115	201.41
23	U.P. D.EL.Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)	1916008187	KM SONAM PANDEY Mobileno: 8756522050	NEERAJ PANDEY	199433	GNOP	10000.00	CPU3128877	193.71
24	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT- ADMISSION)	1916094038	ROLY PANDEY Mobileno: 9161962863	JAI PRAKASH PANDEY	209026	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT520010	191.62
25	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (First Phase)	1936010331	SUNDRAM Mobileno: 9161056730	MOLAI PRASAD	210180	SCOP	10000.00	CPT8258147	191.38
26	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)	1926101153	KM SHASHIKALA YADAV Mobileno: 9026086468	GOPAL YADAV	214650	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2040309	190.39

1	The same			On	ine Counsellir	ig for UP.L	LL.ED. 20	19		
	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Former known name BTC) Training 2019	(Second Phase)		DEEPAK YADA Mobileno: 9198055710	V SUBHASH YADAV	2181	52 GNOP	10000.00) IGAGWQXLL	7 189.61
28	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Former known name BTC) Training- 2019	(Second Phase)		SHIVANI SHAHI Mobileno: 7530851393	RAMESH PRATAP SHAHI	21835	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2093688	189.56
29	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerl known name BTC) Training- 2019	(First Phase)	1936064679	9 KM NISHA BHARATEE Mobileno: 7408890256	SHIVA KUMAR	21841	5 SCOP	10000.00	IGAGSJKXE0	189.55
30	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	(Second Phase)	1926040929	ABHISHEK GAUND Mobileno: 8318265764	AYODHYA PRASAD GAUND	22733;	2 GNOP	10000.00	CPU2042699	187.5
11	U.P. D.EL,Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)	1916100865	KAVITA SINGH Mobileno: 9415848121	SATYA PRAKASH SINGH	233703	GNOP	10000.00	CPU2124536	186
2	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)	1926034725	SUDHA GUPTA Mobileno: 7785017009	MOHAN LAL	235750	GNOP	10000.00	CPU1972248	185.5
3	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT- ADMISSION)	1926047987	KM RUBEE MALL Mobileno: 9076691867	ANIL MALL	238385	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT520010	184.89
L	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)		YASHI SINGH Mobileno: 7408769182	ANIL SINGH	242894	GNOP	10000.00 1	GAGWMJOA7	183.77
	known	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)		SAM SHER ALI Mobileno: 8932807028	VAKAULLAH	248905	ВСОР	10000.00 I	GAGWTDL07	182.26

1	Alman	and one of the second		Onli	ne Counselling	for UP.D.I	EL.ED. 20	19		
A Special and a supplication of the supplicati	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	(Second Phase)	1926024990	SUMAN YADAV Mobileno: 7897779986	BALVEER YADAV	261228	В ВСОР	10000.00	IGAGWKNOR	179.06
37	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)	1926035110	KM SMITA SINGH Mobileno: 9415482356	ABHIMANYU SINGH	261982	BCOP	10000.00	CPU2363201	178.86
38	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (2 Phase(L))	1926042944	KM MAYA YADAV Mobileno: 7752944954	ASHOK YADAV	273418	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGWQIXT6	175.54
39	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()- (DIRECT- ADMISSION)	1916079323	PRIYANKA DUBEY Mobileno: 7838604934	ANIL KUMAR DUBEY	275620	GNOP	10000.00	DIRECT520010	174.85
40	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)	1936080861	RITESH CHAND Mobileno: 9198457237	SHRI KANT	277755	SCOP	10000.00	IGAGVZHKX0	174.18
1	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (Second Phase)	1946000929	BIPIN KUMAR NAYAK Mobileno: 9686598385	JAGDISH NAYAK	281377	STOP	10000.00	CPU2415287	173.03
2	U.P. D.EL.Ed (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2019	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION- (2 Phase(L))		INDU BHUSHAN Mobileno: 9935434742	LALMAN NISHAD	318366	GNOP	10000.00	IGAGWHLHA8	157.25